

MACC 379 of 2024

Order No-07
Dated 24.04.2025.

Petitioner takes no steps.
Petitioner to take proper step.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 02.09.2025. for SR & AD.
Requisite at once.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.